

Today is fixed for death report and appearance.
④ a/c person a.c.b. are present by being heron.
No death report is received for the deceased a/c.
Debasish Shil.
Issue Reminder.

Today is fixed for death report and appearance.
④ a/c person a.c.b. are present by being heron.
No death report is received for the deceased a/c.
Debasish Shil.
Issue Reminder.

Continued. Praga is allowed.

Call for a death report for the deceased a/c.
Debasish Shil from the Raiganj P.S.

To 19-01-19 for death report and appearance.

The dates are 07-12-18 and 10-12-18 for adducing
evidence be postponed.

The record will not put up on 07-12-18 and
10-12-18

d/e by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

13
19-01-19

Today is fixed for death report and appearance.
④ a/c person a.c.b. are present by being heron.
No death report is received for the deceased a/c.
Debasish Shil.
Issue Reminder.

To 02-03-19 for appearance and death report.
Other a/c person as before.

d/e by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Id.
Memo 43
dt 25/01/19

14
02-03-19

Today is fixed for appearance and death report.
H/④ a/c person a.c.b. are absent by a path and
praying for time on the ground stated there a.

Continued. Praga is allowed.

No death report is received.

To 11-04-19 for appearance and death report.

d/e by

District and Sessions Judge,
Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur