

... 17-10-20 and 17-10-20 due to lack of ...
in respect of Court - 19 vs 20.

The Case record is put up today.

To 19-10-20, 20-10-20 and 21-10-20 for further
evidence.

Prosecution to take steps.

By

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

22

19-10-20

Today is found to evidence as per Schedule.
No steps taken by the accused persons.

No adverse order has been passed today due to
Prosecution observed by the Local Bar Association.
No witness is present today.

To take in 20-10-20 for further evidence.
Accused persons as before.

By

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

23

20-10-20

Today is found to further evidence as per Schedule.
No steps taken by the accused persons.

No adverse order passed today due to
Prosecution observed by the Local Bar Association.
The Case is adjourned today.

To take in 21-10-20 for further evidence.

By

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur